2020 - 2021 Paraprofessional / Office / Technical Compensation Plan
McKinney ISD

Every full-time district employees employed no later than October 1, 2020
and remaining employed through November 15, 2020 will receive a $500 mid-year stipend.

Stipends are not reflected in the salary schedule.

Pay Grade Descriptions

1 Workdays Minimum  Midpoint
Bilingual Aide 187 Daily $100.46 $115.95
Classroom Instructional Aide 187 187 days $18,786 $21,683
ESL Aide 187 193 days $19,389 $22,379
Hall Monitor - High School 187
Head Start Aide 187
Library Aide 187
Mother's Day Out Staff 193
Music Aide 187
Newcomer/Parent Liaison Clerk 187

Newcomer Support Aide

Maximum

$135.89
$25,412
$26,227



3
Associate Principal Secretary
Central Office Receptionist
Clinic Assistant
Counselor's Secretary - High School
House Secretary - High School
Secretary - Partners in Education
Secretary - Student Services

226
226
187
187
187
202
187

Minimum  Midpoint  Maximum
Daily $115.47 $133.38 $156.33
187 days |  $21,592 $24,942 $29,233
202 days | $23,324 $26,942 $31,578
226 days [ $26,096 $30,144 $35,330




4
Athletic Secretary - High School

Attendance Clerk - Early Childhood Center

Attendance Clerk - Elementary
Attendance Clerk - High School
Attendance Clerk - Middle School
Bookkeeper - Middle School

Child Care Program Finance Assistant
Fine Arts Assistant

5
Bookkeeper - High School
Child Care Program Finance Specialist
Secretary - Childcare Programs
Secretary - DAEP
Secretary - Elementary
Secretary - JJAEP
Secretary - Middle School
Secretary - Serenity High School

6
Accounts Payable Clerk
Assistant to Athletic Director
Athletic Budget Manager
Athletic Budget Project Manager

226
226
203
193
203
187
226
226

210
226
226
226

203/226

203
226
226

226
226
226

Daily
187 days
193 days
203 days
226 days

Daily
203 days
210 days
226 days

Daily
187 days
193 days

Minimum
$124.39
$23,260
$24,007
$25,250
$28,111

Minimum
$131.41
$26,677
$27,597
$29,699

Minimum
$143.05
$26,751
$27,609

Midpoint
$143.76
$26,884
$27,746
$29,184
$32,490

Midpoint
$153.78
$31,218
$32,294
$34,755

Midpoint
$167.27
$31,279
$32,283

Maximum
$168.49
$31,508
$32,519
$34,204
$38,079

Maximum
$180.58
$36,658
$37,922
$40,811

Maximum
$196.26
$36,700
$37,878






